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Questions

The greatest emphasis of the Holy Quran is on?

When was the law of inheritance revealed?

The Surahs which start with the initials are number.

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was
(RA).

years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra

Which is the biggest animal mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.

How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

According to the Quran the first and the most ancient Mosque is?

The ....... year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.

Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in

When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?

The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

The 9th wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was?

In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?

Answers Choice
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Fast
Salat
Zakat
Hajj

Three Hijri
Four Hijri
Five Hijr
Six Hijri

29
30
31
32

70
86
90
100

Whale
Giraffic
Elephant
Lion

Rain

Sleep

Blessing of God
Pardon

2
<div>3</div>
4
5

KAABA

Masjid Agsa
Mas;jid -e- Nabvi
None of them

7th
8th
9th
10th

Surah Kafirun
Surah Ahzaab
Surah al tauba
Surah Bagra

3000 years ago
4000 years ago
4500 years ago
3500 years ago

Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA)
Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Wagas(RA)
HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al-
rrah(RA)

. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA)
. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)

. Hazra Javeria(RA)

. Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)

. Hazrat Maimoona (RA)

. Hazrat Umme Habiba (R.A)

. Hazrat Safia(RA)

. Hazra Zainab bint Jahsh(R.A)

. A'ssuff
. Alkahaf
. Al Mujadala
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How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

What is the Nisab of Zakat for possession of camels?

In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

The Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered fist Jumma Prayer in?

D. Yusur
A5

C.15
D. 20

B. 14 camels
C. 20 camels
D. 25 camels

A. Soam (Roza)
B. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
C. Salat (Prayer)

A. Taqwa
C.Bothaandb

D. None of them

B.2AH
C.3AH
D.4 AH



