

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The greatest emphasis of the Holy Quran is on?	A. Fast B. Salat C. Zakat D. Hajj
2	When was the law of inheritance revealed?	A. Three Hijri B. Four Hijri C. Five Hijri D. Six Hijri
3	The Surahs which start with the initials are _____ number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32
4	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was _____ years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 B. 86 C. 90 D. 100
5	Which is the biggest animal mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. Whale B. Giraffe C. Elephant D. Lion
6	Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.	A. Rain B. Sleep C. Blessing of God D. Pardon
7	How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 2 B. <div>3</div> C. 4 D. 5
8	According to the Quran the first and the most ancient Mosque is?	A. KAABA B. Masjid Aqsa C. Masjid -e- Nabvi D. None of them
9	The year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.	A. 7th B. 8th C. 9th D. 10th
10	Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in _____	A. Surah Kafirun B. Surah Ahzaab C. Surah al tauba D. Surah Baqra
11	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
12	Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?	A. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA) B. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqas(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah(RA)
13	The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA) B. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Hazra Javeria(RA) D. Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)
14	The 9th wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was?	A. Hazrat Maimoona (RA) B. Hazrat Umme Habiba (R.A) C. Hazrat Safia(RA) D. Hazra Zainab bint Jahsh(R.A)
15	In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?	A. A'ssuff B. Alkahaf C. Al Mujadala

16 How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

A. 5
B. 10
C. 15
D. 20

17 What is the Nisab of Zakat for possession of camels?

A. 5 camels
B. 14 camels
C. 20 camels
D. 25 camels

18 In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

A. Soam (Roza)
B. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
C. Salat (Prayer)
D. Tauheed (Kalimah)

19 What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

A. Taqwa
B. Wealth
C. Both a and b
D. None of them

20 The Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered fist Jumma Prayer in?

A. 1 A.H
B. 2 A.H
C. 3 A.H
D. 4 A.H
